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Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Michael Zagora 127497 CZE 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 155 0
2 Allard Van Wallene 70209 NED 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 128 0
3 Marcel Mandziak (J) 109546 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 77 0
4 Modestas Snukiskis 92118 LTU 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 70 0
5 Burkhard Müller 74913 GER 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 40 0
6 Tomasz Jeziorny (J) 140632 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 16 0
7 Jan Zajic (J) 131520 CZE 150 150 120 120 120 660 83 0 0
8 Donatas Pampikas 27234 LTU 150 150 120 120 120 660 21 0 0
9 Michał Słyś 53764 POL 150 150 118 120 120 658 0 0 0
10 József Guti 82465 HUN 150 150 120 120 113 653 0 0 0
11 Christopher Thom 19662 GER 150 150 120 120 98 638 0 0 0
12 Jarosław Jeziorny 140631 POL 150 150 120 120 97 637 0 0 0
13 John Carter 29438 GBR 150 150 95 120 120 635 0 0 0
14 Jakub Jaraczewski 54011 POL 120 150 120 120 120 630 0 0 0
15 Tymon Niezborała (J) 131309 POL 150 150 120 120 89 629 0 0 0
16 Imre Móric Csikár 123063 HUN 150 150 120 120 71 611 0 0 0
17 Andreas Rink 75534 GER 139 110 120 120 120 609 0 0 0
18 Mikołaj Gołubowski (J) 133133 POL 84 150 120 120 116 590 0 0 0
19 Dominik Skwarek 53751 POL 150 150 120 120 22 562 0 0 0
20 Vitek Rossler 66072 CZE 150 34 120 120 120 544 0 0 0
21 Krzysztof Ciesla 172417 POL 150 104 77 119 90 540 0 0 0
22 Réka Guti (J) 108604 HUN 148 115 120 28 120 531 0 0 0
23 Adrian Drelse (J) 168411 GER 150 71 62 120 120 523 0 0 0
24 Franciszek Halicki (J) 80574 POL 101 150 120 16 100 487 0 0 0
25 Michal Golubowski (J) 161974 POL 105 109 48 120 86 468 0 0 0
26 Justyna Gądek 79287 POL 41 147 79 45 120 432 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
27 Michał Śliwiński 53778 POL 150 150 100 0 0 400 0 0 0
28 Roman Gołubowski 53960 POL 73 17 120 3 0 213 0 0 0
29 Bernd Hönig 19371 GER 150 19 0 0 0 169 0 0 0
30 Marek Mandziak (J) 118258 POL 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0
31 Vit Hladil 31131 CZE 126 0 0 0 0 126 0 0 0
32 William Colledge 66359 GBR 95 0 0 0 0 95 0 0 0
33 Oleh Pshenychnyy 168517 UKR 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 0 0

Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1A junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Marcel Mandziak 109546 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 77 0
2 Tomasz Jeziorny 140632 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 16 0
3 Jan Zajic 131520 CZE 150 150 120 120 120 660 83 0 0
4 Tymon Niezborała 131309 POL 150 150 120 120 89 629 0 0 0
5 Mikołaj Gołubowski 133133 POL 84 150 120 120 116 590 0 0 0
6 Réka Guti 108604 HUN 148 115 120 28 120 531 0 0 0
7 Adrian Drelse 168411 GER 150 71 62 120 120 523 0 0 0
8 Franciszek Halicki 80574 POL 101 150 120 16 100 487 0 0 0
9 Michal Golubowski 161974 POL 105 109 48 120 86 468 0 0 0
10 Marek Mandziak 118258 POL 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0
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Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Oleg Kulakovsky 87101 UKR 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 86 0
2 Leszek Kryszczuk 65719 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 76 0
3 Daniel Cimochowski 66931 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 74 0
4 Florian Jäckel (J) 100799 GER 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 70 0
5 Stepan Stefanchuk 29163 UKR 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 69 0
6 Stanisław Skibicki 54069 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 63 0
7 Adam Krawiec 53787 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 60 0
8 Pawel Pietrzak 121273 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 54 0
9 Oleksii Kosylo (J) 123646 UKR 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 52 0
10 Louison Jacquemin (J) 141550 FRA 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 45 0
11 Wilfried Morandini 60090 FRA 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 33 0
12 Oliwia Szturgulewska (J) 162212 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 11 0 0
13 Michael Woolner 66340 GBR 150 150 120 120 120 660 0 0 0
14 Mykola Kovalenko 107473 UKR 150 150 120 119 120 659 0 0 0
15 Silvano Tonetti 66528 ITA 150 143 120 120 120 653 0 0 0
16 Tomasz Lipski 53802 POL 150 140 120 114 120 644 0 0 0
17 Jerome Jacquemin 102573 FRA 120 150 120 120 120 630 0 0 0
18 Dali Jacquemin (J) 167354 FRA 119 52 120 114 120 525 0 0 0
19 Dag Edvard Larsen 63281 NOR 150 150 80 0 0 380 0 0 0
20 Renato Nicosia 92657 ITA 150 150 0 0 0 300 0 0 0
21 Philip Ball 78640 GBR 150 8 0 0 0 158 0 0 0
22 Hubert Pietzko 19758 GER 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0
23 Hagen Stendal 19587 GER 136 0 0 0 0 136 0 0 0
24 Benoit Jacquemin 60075 FRA 102 0 0 0 0 102 0 0 0
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Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1B junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Florian Jäckel 100799 GER 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 70 0
2 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 UKR 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 52 0
3 Louison Jacquemin 141550 FRA 150 150 120 120 120 660 120 45 0
4 Oliwia Szturgulewska 162212 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 11 0 0
5 Dali Jacquemin 167354 FRA 119 52 120 114 120 525 0 0 0
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Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1Q individual results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Rafał Wagner 118259 POL 150 150 120 120 120 660 0 0 0
2 Filip Badylak 53880 POL 150 133 120 120 120 643 0 0 0
3 Stanisław Bolko 54224 POL 137 150 120 120 107 634 0 0 0
4 Rina Pijnappels 130183 NED 150 24 0 0 0 174 0 0 0
5 Wojciech Bartel (J) 131115 POL 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0
6 Kamil Pogonowski (J) 71653 POL 113 0 0 0 0 113 0 0 0
7 Fabrizio Ceccarini 20300 ITA 90 5 0 0 0 95 0 0 0

Jasna 31 Cup Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1Q junior results

Place Name FAI ID Country S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total F1 F2 F3
1 Wojciech Bartel 131115 POL 150 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0
2 Kamil Pogonowski 71653 POL 113 0 0 0 0 113 0 0 0


